
To: Perea-Richmann, Joann[jperearichmann@blm.gov]
Cc: Abbie Jossie[ajossie@blm.gov]; Kent Hoffman[khoffman@blm.gov]; Lola Bird[lbird@blm.gov];
Edwin Roberson[eroberso@blm.gov]; Allison Ginn[aginn@blm.gov]; Cynthia Staszak[cstaszak@blm.gov];
Donald Hoffheins[dhoffhei@blm.gov]; Sally Butts[sbutts@blm.gov]; Ashcroft, Tyler[tashcrof@blm.gov];
Peter Mali[pmali@blm.gov]; John Ruhs[jruhs@blm.gov]; Christopher McAlear[cmcalear@blm.gov];
Timothy Fisher[tjfisher@blm.gov]
From: Moore, Nikki
Sent: 2017-05-17T17:12:21-04:00
Importance: Normal
Subject: Re: Monument Data Call response
Received: 2017-05-17T17:12:26-04:00

Thank you Utah team! Sally, Tim and I will be reviewing the information you have provided and

will contact Allison if we have any questions.

Nikki Moore

Acting Deputy Assistant Director, National Conservation Lands and Community Partnerships

Bureau of Land Management, Washington D.C.

202.219.3180 (office)

202.740.0835 (cell)

On Wed, May 17, 2017 at 5:08 PM, Perea-Richmann, Joann <jperearichmann@blm.gov> wrote:

BLM-Utah has completed initial responses to the recent data call to respond to Executive Order
13792 of April 26, 2017. Executive summaries, a detailed response for the requested items, and
supporting sources of information have been uploaded to the respective Google Drive folders for
Bears Ears National Monument and Grand Staircase-Escalante National Monument. BLM-Utah staff
are available to answer any follow-up questions.

I
 f you have any questions please contact Allison.

--
Joann Perea-Richmann
Executive Assistant for the
BLM, Utah State Director
  and
Associate State Director
Salt Lake City, UT 84101
801-539-4010

Warning:  This email may contain Privacy Act Sensitive Data, which is

intended for the use of the individual to which it is addressed.  It may

contain information that is privileged, confidential or otherwise protected

under applicable laws.
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